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Name 

Mr. W. John Switzer 
Chair 
Government Appointee 

Professor George J. Luste 
Vice-Chair 
UTFA - University of Toronto Faculty Association 

Mr. Brent S. Belzberg 
Member 
Government Appointee 

Professor Laurence D. Booth 
Member 
UTFA - University of Toronto Faculty Association 

Professor Ettore Vincenzo Damiano 
Member 
UTFA - University of Toronto Faculty Association 

University of Toronto
 
Pension Committee
 

Membership for 2010 - 2011
 

Public Address 

13 Thorndale Avenue 
Toronto, ON M8X 1W8 

Phone: 416-231-8734 
Mobile: 416-806-1805 
Fax: 416-231-5544 
E-Mail: jswitzer@winesights.com 

President, UTFA 
720 Spadina Avenue, Suite 419 
Toronto, ON M5S 2T9 
Phone: 416-978-4676 
E-Mail: luste@utfa.org 
Assistant: Ms Chris Penn 
Assistant Phone: 416-978-4976 
Assistant Fax: 416-978-7061 
Assistant Email: faculty@utfa.org 

Senior Managing Partner 
TorQuest Partners Inc 
Brookfield Place 
161 Bay Street, Suite 4240 
Toronto, ON M5J 2S1 
Phone: 416-956-7006 
Fax: 416-956-7001 
E-Mail: governing.council@utoronto.ca 
Assistant: Ms Lorraine Wise 
Assistant Phone: 416-867-2471 
Assistant Fax: 416-956-7001 
Assistant Email: wise@torquest.com 

Office of the Governing Council 
University of Toronto 
Simcoe Hall 
C/O 27 King's College Circle Room 106 
Toronto, ON M5S1A1 
Phone: 416-978-6576 
E-Mail: governing.council@utoronto.ca 

Office of the Governing Council 
University of Toronto 
Simcoe Hall 
C/O 27 King's College Circle Room 106 
Toronto, ON M5S1A1 
Phone: 416-978-6576 
E-Mail: governing.council@utoronto.ca 
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Name 

Ms Nancy Edwards 
Member 
Administrative Staff 

Mr. Thomas M. Finlay 
Member 
UTFA - University of Toronto Faculty Association 

Ms Judith Goldring 
Member 
Government Appointee 

Mr. Steve (Suresh) K. Gupta 
Member 
Government Appointee 

Ms Shirley Hoy 
Member 
Government Appointee 

Public Address 

Comptroller & Chief Financial Officer 
Faculty of Medicine 
University of Toronto 
Medical Sciences Building 
1 King's College Circle Rm 2303 
Toronto, ON M5S1A8 
Phone: 416-978-6967 
Fax: 416-978-8203 
E-Mail: nancy.edwards@utoronto.ca 

Office of the Governing Council 
University of Toronto 
Simcoe Hall 
C/O 27 King's College Circle Room 106 
Toronto, ON M5S1A1 
Phone: 416-978-6576 
E-Mail: tom.finlay@utoronto.ca 

General Counsel, Executive Vice-President, and Chief Operating Officer 
AGF Management Limited 
66 Wellington Street West, 31st Floor 
Toronto, ON M5K 1E9 
Phone: 416-865-4315 
Fax: 416-865-4194 
E-Mail: judy.goldring@agf.com 
Assistant: Ms Gale Lemon 
Assistant Phone: 416-815-6246 
Assistant Email: gale.lemon@agf.com 

President and CEO 
Easton's Group of Hotels Inc. 
3100 Steeles Avenue East Suite 601 
Markham, ON L3R 8T3 
Phone: 905-940-9409 
Fax: 416-978-8182 
E-Mail: governing.council@utoronto.ca 
Assistant: Ms Jenny Lashley 
Assistant Phone: 905-940-9409 x221 
Assistant Email: jennie@eastonsgroup.com 

CEO 
Toronto Lands Corporation 
C/O Davisville PS/MTSD 43 Millwood Road 3rd Floor 
Toronto, ON M4S 1J6 
Phone: 416-393-0575 
Fax: 416-393-9928 
E-Mail: shoy.tlc@tdsb.on.ca 
Assistant: Ms Marlene Riley 
Assistant Phone: 416-393-0571 
Assistant Email: mriley.tlc@tdsb.on.ca 
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Name 

Mr. Joseph Mapa 
Member 
Government Appointee 

Mr. Alex D. McKinnon 
Member 
Administrative Staff 

Mr. Gary P. Mooney 
Member 
Government Appointee 

Mr. Philip Murton 
Member 
Administrative Staff 

Ms Melinda Rogers 
Member 
Government Appointee 

Ms Helen S. Rosenthal 
Member 
UTFA - University of Toronto Faculty Association 

Public Address 

President and Chief Executive Officer 
Mount Sinai Hospital 
600 University Avenue, Suite 335, Executive Wing 
Toronto, ON M5G 1X5 
Phone: 416-586-5063 
Fax: 416-586-8787 
E-Mail: jmapa@mtsinai.on.ca 
Assistant: Ms Sandra Harrison 
Assistant Phone: 416-586-5062 
Assistant Email: sharrison@mtsinai.on.ca 

Office of the Governing Council 
University of Toronto 
Simcoe Hall 
C/O 27 King's College Circle Room 106 
Toronto, ON M5S1A1 
Phone: 416-978-6576 
E-Mail: governing.council@utoronto.ca 

Managing Partner 
Anderson Sinclair LLP Barristers & Solicitors 
2700 Argentia Road Suite 101 
Mississauga, ON L5N 5V4 
Phone: 905-821-8522 ext 226 
Fax: 905-826-8017 
E-Mail: gmooney@clsl.com 
Assistant: Ms Dianne Hillier 
Assistant Phone: 905-821-8522 ext 222 
Assistant Email: dhillier@lcls.com 

Int Network Application Developer 
Information + Technology Services 
University of Toronto 
215 Huron Street 
Toronto, ON 
Phone: 416-978-5271 
Fax: 416-978-6620 
E-Mail: philip.murton@utoronto.ca 

Senior Vice-President, Strategy & Development 
Rogers Communications Inc. 
333 Bloor Street East 
Toronto, ON M4W 1G9 
Phone: 416-935-3511 
Fax: 416-935-3528 
E-Mail: mrogers@rci.rogers.com 
Assistant: Ms Melanie Kenrick 
Assistant Phone: 416-935-3507 
Assistant Fax: 416-935-3528 
Assistant Email: melanie.kenrick@rci.rogers.com 

Office of the Governing Council 
University of Toronto 
Simcoe Hall 
C/O 27 King's College Circle Room 106 
Toronto, ON M5S1A1 
Phone: 416-978-6576 
E-Mail: rosenth@scar.utoronto.ca 
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Name 

Mr. Howard Shearer 
Member 
Government Appointee 

Ms Rita Tsang 
Member 
Government Appointee 

Mr. Andrew Ward 
Member 
Administrative Staff 

Mr. W. David Wilson 
Member 
Government Appointee 

Mr. John F. (Jack) Petch 
Chair of the Governing Council 
Ex Officio 

Public Address 

Office of the Governing Council 
University of Toronto 
Simcoe Hall 
C/O 27 King's College Circle Room 106 
Toronto, ON M5S1A1 
Phone: 416-978-6576 
Fax: 416-978-8182 
E-Mail: governing.council@utoronto.ca 
Assistant: Ms Carol Dubois 
Assistant Phone: 905-206-2967 
Assistant Email: carol.dubois@hitachi.ca 

President & Chief Executive 
Tour East Holidays 
15 Kern Road 
Toronto, ON M3B 1S9 
Phone: 416-929-8288 
Fax: 416-929-7210 
E-Mail: rita.tsang@toureast.com 
Assistant: Ms Camille Tsang 
Assistant Phone: 416-929-0888 e2208 
Assistant Fax: 416-929-7210 
Assistant Email: camille.tsang@toureast.com 

Office of the Governing Council 
University of Toronto 
Simcoe Hall 
C/O 27 King's College Circle Room 106 
Toronto, ON M5S1A1 
Phone: 416-978-6576 
E-Mail: award@cupe.ca 

Office of the Governing Council 
University of Toronto 
Simcoe Hall 
C/O 27 King's College Circle, Room 106 
Toronto, ON M5S1A1 
Phone: 416-978-6576 
E-Mail: wdavidw@rogers.com 

Chair of the Governing Council 
University of Toronto 
Simcoe Hall 
27 King's College Circle, Room 106 
Toronto, ON M5S 1A1 
Phone: 416-978-2117 
Fax: 416-978-8182 
E-Mail: chair.gc@utoronto.ca 
Assistant: Ms. Kata Skoko 
Assistant Phone: 416-978-2117 
Assistant Fax: 416-978-8182 
Assistant Email: kata.skoko@utoronto.ca 
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Name 

Mr. Richard Nunn 
Vice-Chair of the Governing Council 
Ex Officio 

The Honourable David R. Peterson 
Chancellor 
Ex Officio 

Professor David Naylor 
President 
Ex Officio 

Ms Sheila Brown 
Non-Voting Assessor 
Non-Voting Assessor 

Public Address 

Deloitte & Touche LLP 
BCE Place 
181 Bay Street, Suite 1400 
Toronto, ON M5J 2V1 
Phone: 416-601-6534 
Fax: 416-601-6590 
E-Mail: rnunn@deloitte.ca 
Assistant: Ms Nira Joseph 
Assistant Phone: 416-643-8057 
Assistant Email: nirjoseph@deloitte.ca 

Chancellor 
University of Toronto 
C/O Office of the President 
Simcoe Hall 
27 King's College Circle Room 206 
Toronto, ON M5S 1A1 
Phone: 416-978-2116 
Fax: 416-971-1360 
E-Mail: chancellor@utoronto.ca 
Assistant: Ms Brenda Ichikawa 
Assistant Phone: 416 978-1049 
Assistant Fax: 416-971-1360 
Assistant Email: brenda.ichikawa@utoronto.ca 

President 
University of Toronto 
Simcoe Hall 
27 King's College Circle, Room 206 
Toronto, ON M5S 1A1 
Phone: 416-978-2121 
Fax: 416-971-1360 
E-Mail: president@utoronto.ca 
Assistant: Ms Sherine Daryanani 
Assistant Phone: 416-978-2121 
Assistant Email: sherine.daryanani@utoronto.ca 

Chief Financial Officer 
Financial Services Department 
University of Toronto 
215 Huron Street, Room 203 
Toronto, ON M5S 1A2 
Phone: 416-978-2065 
Fax: 416-978-5572 
E-Mail: sheila.brown@utoronto.ca 
Assistant: Ms Pat Nevins 
Assistant Phone: 416-978-2140 
Assistant Fax: 416-978-5572 
Assistant Email: p.nevins@utoronto.ca 
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Name 

Professor Angela Hildyard 
Non-Voting Assessor 
Non-Voting Assessor 

Ms Catherine Riggall 
Non-Voting Assessor 
Non-Voting Assessor 

Mr. Louis R. Charpentier 
Secretary of the Governing Council 

c/o Reception File copy #1 (originals) 
Full Package with Confidential 

The c/o Reception File copy #2 
Full Package with Confidential 

3/1/2011  9:13:39AM 

Public Address 

Vice-President, Human Resources and Equity 
Human Resources and Equity 
University of Toronto 
Simcoe Hall 
27 King's College Circle, Room 112 
Toronto, ON M5S 1A1 
Phone: 416-946-3946 
Fax: 416-978-3281 
E-Mail: angela.hildyard@utoronto.ca 
Assistant: Mrs Susan Glavan 
Assistant Phone: 416-946-3946 
Assistant Fax: 416-978-2592 
Assistant Email: susan.glavan@utoronto.ca 

Vice President, Business Affairs 
University of Toronto 
Simcoe Hall 
27 King's College Circle, Room 112 
Toronto, ON M5S 1A1 
Phone: 416-978-7473 
Fax: 416-978-6701 
E-Mail: catherine.riggall@utoronto.ca 
Assistant: Ms Alice Ng 
Assistant Phone: 416-978-0231 
Assistant Email: alice.ng@utoronto.ca 

Secretary of the Governing Council 
Office of the Governing Council 
University of Toronto 
Simcoe Hall 
27 King's College Circle, Room 106 
Toronto, ON M5S 1A1 
Phone: 416-978-2118 
Fax: 416-978-8182 
E-Mail: l.charpentier@utoronto.ca 
Assistant: Ms. Kata Skoko 
Assistant Phone: 416-978-2117 
Assistant Fax: 416-978-8182 
Assistant Email: kata.skoko@utoronto.ca 

c/o Reception 

c/o Reception 
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